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Breedbandschuurmachine - DMC Polisand PS 110 RP

Specificaties

Voltage [V]

Aantal motoren

400

3

Breedbandschuurmachine -
DMC Polisand PS 110 RP

HOU6.413

Merk DMC

Model Polisand PS 110 RP

Bouwjaar 1998

Afmetingen
Lengte
Breedte
Hoogte

Gewicht

2240

2400

2500

2840


https://secondowner.com/nl/p/dmc-polisand-ps-110-rp-10737
https://secondowner.com/nl/p/dmc-polisand-ps-110-rp-10737/download?type=photos
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